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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE XXX. Imports of Canada from Britain in quantities and values by classes entered 
for consumption in the five fiscal years 1905-1909—con. 

Principal articles by classes. 

Quantities. 

1905. 1906. 1907.1 1908. 

v. Forest produce totals. 
Cordwood 
D Shovel handles 
Felloes of hickory wood, rough 

sawn to shape only, etc 
Handle, heading, stave and 

shingle bolts 
Hickory billets and hickory 

sawn to shape for spokes and 
wheels 

Hickory and oak spokes, e tc . . . 
Hubs for wheels, etc 
Ivory nuts, vegetable 
Fence posts and railroad ties... 
Logs and round unmanufactured 

timber 
Lumber and timber, planks and 

boards, etc., viz— 
Boards, planks, deals, etc. M.ft. 
Cherry, chestnut, e tc . . . n 
Mahogany i 
Oak , 
Pitch pine 
Timber, hewn and sawed 
Shingles 
Staves M, 
Walnut 
White ash 
Otherlnmberandtimber 
Total lumber and timber 

Wood for fuel cord. 
Other articles of the forest 

V. Manufactures totals. 
Ale, beer and porter gal. 
Ale, ginger 
Antiseptic surgical dressing.... 
Asphaltum or asphalt . . . . cwt. 
Baking powder lb. 
Balls, cues and racks for baga 

telle tables 
Baskets 
Belting, all kinds, except rub 

ber and leather 
Belts, surgical, trusses and sus 

pensory bandages 
Belts, all kinds, n.e.s 
Bells 
Billiard tables NO. 
Binder twine lb. 
Binder, twine, articles for the 

mfr. of 
Blacking, shoe and shoemak 

ers' ink, etc 

74 187 

164,508 

320 
746 

49 
51.88S 

190,438 

465 
12 

21 
192,915 

3 
100 
62 

164,325 

27 
271 

26 
773,077 

1909. 

4 

128 

259,530 

20,608 
1,619 

31 
959,263 

1 

54 

217,420 

550 
1,852 

48 
109,851 

1 Nine months. 


