TRADE AND COMMERCE.

Table xxx. Imports of Canada from Britain in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1905-1909—con.

Principal articles by classes.	Quantities.				
	1905.	1906.	1907.1	1908.	1909.
IV. Forest producetotals. Cordwood D Shovel handles Felloes of hickory wood, rough sawn to shape only, etc	-	-	_	-	-
Handle, heading, stave and shingle bolts Hickory billets and hickory sawn to shape for spokes and	_			-	
wheels Hickory and oak spokes, etc Hubs for wheels, etc Ivory nuts, vegetable Fence posts and railroad ties Logs and round unmanufactured			- - - -	- - -	-
Lumber and timber, planks and boards, etc., viz—	+	-	-	-	
Boards, Planks, deals, etc. M.ft. Cherry, chestnut, etc	- - 74	187	3 100 62	4 128	1 - 54
Pitch pine Timber, hewn and sawed Shingles Staves	17	_	- - -	-	
Walnut		- -	- - -	-	_
Wood for fuel	-				5
V. Manufactures totals. Ale, beer and porter gal. Ale, ginger	164,508	190,438	164,325	259,530	217,4 <u>2</u> 0
Antiseptic surgical dressing Asphaltum or asphalt cwt. Baking powder lb. Balls, cues and racks for baga-	320 746	465 12	27 271	20,608 1,619	550 1,8 52
telle tables	-	-	-	-]	
ber and leather Belts, surgical, trusses and suspensory bandages Belts, all kinds, n.e.s	-		-	- - -	_
Bells	51,888	192,915	773,077	959 ,2 63	- 48 109,851
mfr. of			-	-	

¹ Nine months.